Specification
Model
Temperature control range
Timer range
Tem. stability @100°C
Display accuracy
Heating time (25°C to 100°C)
Cooling time (20°C to -10°C)

16
17
Ordering information
Code
AS-01040-00
AS-01050-00
Description
MK-10 (Heating), AC220V/120V, 50/60Hz, 150W
MK-20 (Heating/Cooling), AC220V/120V, 50/60Hz, 200W
No.
01
02
Accessories
≤15min (20°C to -5°C) if the room temperature is lower than 30°C)
≤15min (20°C to -10°C) if the room temperature is lower than 25°C)
54PAGE
PAGE
MK200 series high temperature dry bath incubator, the highest temperature of MK200-1 and MK200-2 can reach 150°C.
The highest temperature of MK200-4 can reach 120°C
产品介绍
Code
AS-01080-00
AS-01090-00
AS-01100-00
AS-01110-00
Description
MK200-1, AC220V/AC120V, 50/60Hz, 200W
MK200-1A, AC220V/AC120V, 50/60Hz, 200W
MK200-2, AC220V/AC120V, 50/60Hz, 400W
MK200-4, AC220V/AC120V, 50/60Hz, 600W
MK200-1 MK200-1A
MK200-2 MK200-4
MK200 Series High Temperature